LEI: 213800ZHXS8G27RM1D97

Titon Holdings Plc

Investor Presentation via Investor Meet Company

Titon Holdings Plc ("Titon", the "Group" or the "Company"), is pleased to announce that Jamie Brooke (Non-Executive Chair) and Carolyn Isom (Chief Financial Officer) will provide a live presentation relating to the Company's final results for the year ended 30 September 2023 via Investor Meet Company on 25 January 2024 at 10:00am.

The presentation is open to all existing and potential shareholders and analysts. Questions can be submitted pre-event via your Investor Meet Company dashboard up until 9am the day before the meeting or at any time during the live presentation.

Investors can sign up to Investor Meet Company for free and add to meet Titon via: https://www.investormeetcompany.com/titon-holdings-plc/register-investor

Investors who already follow Titon on the Investor Meet Company platform will automatically be invited.

For further information please contact:

Titon Holdings Plc

Jamie Brooke (Non-Executive Chair)

Tel: +44 (0) 7715 603587

Carolyn Isom (Chief Financial Officer)

Tel: +44 (0)1206 713 800

Shore Capital - Nominated Adviser and Broker

Daniel Bush Tel: +44 (0)20 7408 4090

Tom Knibbs